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February 11, 2022,  Friday

start duration end
h:mm h:mm h:mm

Ice resurfacing 17:15 0:15 17:30
FS Mini Chicks girls, free 7 7 17:30 0:36 18:06
FS Chicks boys, free 1 18:06 0:08 18:15
FS Cubs boys, free 2 20:30 0:10 20:40

5 5 18:15 0:27 18:42
5 5 18:42 0:27 19:10

7 19:10 0:40 19:50
7 19:50 0:40 20:30

Awarding ceremony 20:30 0:15 20:45
34

February 12, 2022,  Saturday
start duration end
h:mm h:mm h:mm

6 8:00 0:35 8:35
6 8:35 0:35 9:10
7 9:10 0:40 9:50
5 9:50 0:33 10:23
5 10:23 0:33 10:56

Ice resurfacing 10:56 0:15 11:11
FS Intermediate Novice boys, free 2 2 11:11 0:16 11:28
FS AN boys short 2 2 11:28 0:14 11:42

8 11:42 0:44 12:26
8 12:26 0:44 13:10

Awarding ceremony + Ice resurfacing+ Break 13:10 0:30 13:40
4 13:40 0:27 14:07
4 14:07 0:27 14:34

FS Junior Women, short 5 14:34 0:32 15:07
Ice resurfacing 15:07 0:15 15:22

5 15:22 0:32 15:55
6 15:55 0:38 16:33
6 16:33 0:38 17:11

Ice resurfacing 17:11 0:15 17:26
3 17:26 0:16 17:42
4 17:42 0:21 18:03

ID IN, Foxtrot 4 4 18:03 0:21 18:24
4 18:24 0:23 18:47
5 18:47 0:05 18:52
3 18:52 0:16 19:09
4 19:09 0:21 19:30

ID IN, European Waltz 4 4 19:30 0:21 19:51
ID Senior, short 4 4 19:51 0:23 20:14

Ice resurfacing 20:14 0:15 20:29
FS Senior Men, short 5 5 20:29 0:32 21:01

3 21:01 0:22 21:23
4 21:23 0:27 21:51

126

February 12-13, 2022, Miskolc

FS Cubs girls, free 19

FS AN girls short 16

8

FS Mini Cubs girls, free

FS Junior Men, short

FS Junior Women, short
22

FS Senior Women, short 7

7

(1+2)

JÉGVIRÁG CUP 2022 
Interclub and International  

Figure Skating Competition in Single Skating and Ice Dance

14

Category Skaters warm up groups

FS Chicks girls, free

FS Intermediate Novice girls, free 10

ID BN, Foxtrot

Category Skaters warm up groups

7

ID Junior, short 9

ID BN, Rhythm Blues
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February 13, 2022, Sunday

start duration end

h:mm h:mm h:mm

3 8:00 0:17:00 8:17
4 8:17 0:21:40 8:38

ID IN free 4 4 8:38 0:23:40 9:02
4 9:02 0:29:40 9:32
5 9:32 0:35:50 10:07

ID Seniore free 4 4 10:07 0:31:40 10:39
Awarding ceremony + Ice resurfacing 10:39 0:15 10:54

FS Basic Novice boys, free 2 2 10:54 0:14 11:08
7 11:08 0:40 11:49
7 11:49 0:40 12:29
7 12:29 0:40 13:09
8 13:09 0:45 13:54

Awarding ceremony + Ice resurfacing + Break 13:54 0:45 14:39
FS Advanced Novice boys, free 2 2 14:39 0:16 14:56

8 14:56 0:50 15:46
8 15:46 0:50 16:36
4 16:36 0:30 17:07
4 17:07 0:30 17:38

Ice resurfacing 17:38 0:15 17:53
5 17:53 0:36 18:29
5 18:29 0:36 19:06
6 19:06 0:43 19:49
6 19:49 0:43 20:32

Ice resurfacing 20:32 0:15 20:47
FS Senior Men, free 5 5 20:47 0:39 21:27

3 21:27 0:26 21:53
4 21:53 0:32 22:25

Awarding ceremony 22:25 0:15 22:40
115

FS Junior Women, free 22

Interclub and International  
Figure Skating Competition in Single Skating and Ice Dance

February 12-13, 2022, Miskolc

FS Junior Men, free 8

FS Basic Novice girls, free 29

Category Skaters warm up groups

FS Senior Women, free 7

JÉGVIRÁG CUP 2022 

ID BN free 7

FS Advanced Novice girls, free 16

ID Junior free 9


